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Congressional Candidate Table 5a

Top 50 House Campaigns by Receipts
January 1, 2001 - September 30, 2002

Candidate Name
HUMPHREYS, JAMES F
GEPHARDT, RICHARD A
HASTERT, J DENNIS
KAHN, ROGER F
BARR, ROBERT L JR
MORELLA, CONSTANCE A
JOHNSON, NANCY L
EMANUEL, RAHM ISRAEL
KENNEDY, PATRICK J
HARRIS, KATHERINE
DINGELL, JOHN D.
SHRIVER, MARK KENNEDY
NORTHUP, ANNE MEAGHER
KNOLLENBERG, JOSEPH K
LYNCH, STEPHEN F
PICKERING, CHARLES W "CHIP" JR
WILSON, HEATHER ANN
MENENDEZ, ROBERT
CLARK, MARTHA FULLER
BONILLA, HENRY
LUTHER, BILL
MURTHA, JOHN P MR.
VITTER, DAVID B
CAPITO, SHELLEY MOORE
FERGUSON, MIKE
ROBERT, JANET
HAYES, ROBERT CANNON
MAJETTE, DENISE L
TAUZIN, W J BILLY
YOUNG, TOM
LINDER, JOHN
WELLER, GERALD C "JERRY"
SIMMONS, ROBERT R
MARCUM, FRANCES FOLK
JACOBS, HARRY NATHAN
VAN HOLLEN, CHRIS
COOPER, JAMES
WAREING, PETER STAUB
DICKEY, JAY W JR
FOLEY, MARK
BERKLEY, SHELLEY
BLUNT, ROY
CLAY, CALDER BENJAMIN lII
ROGERS, MICHAEL J
DUNN, JENNIFER
RIVERS, LYNN NANCY
HENSARLING, THOMAS JEB
NUSSLE, JIM
MCCARTHY, CAROLYN
ROSS, MICHAEL AVERY

State District

A%
MO
IL
GA
GA
MD
CT
IL
RI
FL
Mi
MD
KY
Mi
MA
MS
NM
NJ
NH
X
MN
PA
LA
\WAY
NJ
MN
NC
GA
LA
AL
GA
IL
CT
TN
FL
MD
TN
TX
AR
FL
NV
MO
GA
Mi
WA
Mi
TX
IA
NY
AR

02
03
14
11
07
08
05
05
01
13
15
08
03
09
09
03
01
13
01
23
02
12
01
02
07
06
08
04
03
01
07
11
02
04
24
08
05
31
04
16
01
07
03
08
08
15
05
01
04
04

Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party

Incumbent/
Challenger/Open

Challenger
Incumbent
Incumbent
Open

Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Open

Incumbent
Open

Incumbent
Challenger
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Open

Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Challenger
Incumbent
Challenger
Incumbent
Open

Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Open

Open

Challenger
Open

Open

Challenger
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Open

Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Open

Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
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Receipts
4,870,116
4,799,961
3,250,325
3,248,587
3,202,198
3,145,249
3,017,920
2,942,451
2,904,182
2,889,563
2,888,727
2,721,867
2,597,466
2,502,529
2,413,690
2,395,228
2,360,319
2,353,392
2,334,304
2,269,156
2,151,597
2,070,268
2,055,489
2,002,052
1,978,937
1,973,483
1,964,973
1,952,789
1,950,347
1,904,833
1,901,751
1,895,037
1,891,087
1,854,539
1,841,146
1,830,321
1,811,203
1,780,681
1,753,110
1,730,489
1,725,524
1,692,704
1,689,526
1,687,190
1,685,696
1,678,274
1,650,515
1,632,271
1,627,857
1,616,345
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